Price and Service Information
Family (Private)

Introduction

As part of our professional rules, we aim to ensure that anyone wishing to use our
services has the information they need to make an informed choice of legal services
provider, including understanding what the costs may be.

Our Fees

With our high standard of client care and quality, offering practical solutions to all
areas of family law, we can provide an efficient and cost-effective service. We can
help you if you want/need to: —

Obtain a divorce

Sort out arrangements for your children

Settle financial matters upon divorce

Prepare a pre-nuptial agreement

Prepare a separation agreement

Post-nuptial agreements

Sort out financial matters following the end of a co-habitation
Seek an injunction

Deal with matters upon a collaborative basis

Divorce

We are able to offer a fixed fee for undertaking divorce proceedings. We charge
£750.00 plus VAT (total £900.00) together with Court fees of £593.00, for
representing an Applicant (the person who applies for the divorce) upon divorce and
£450.00 plus VAT for representing a Respondent (the person who responds to the
divorce) in respect of a divorce.

There will be additional charges in respect of sorting out any arrangements for the
children or financial matters arising from the divorce. We will discuss our costs with
you as these will depend upon the individual circumstances of your matter.

We can also offer a pay as you go service, where you only pay for a series of
appointments and or specific work rather than we conduct the whole of the case for
you.



